
Metropolitan Emergency Services Board 
Radio Technical Operations Committee 

 
2024 Meeting Dates 

 
 
 

Wednesday, January 24, 2023 
 

Wednesday, February 28, 2023 
 

Wednesday, March 27, 2023 
 

Wednesday, April 24, 2023 
 

Wednesday, May 22, 2023 
 

Wednesday, June 26, 2023 
 

Wednesday, July 24, 2023 
 

Wednesday, August 28, 2023 
 

Wednesday, September 25, 2023 
 

Wednesday, October 23, 2023 
 

Wednesday, November 20, 2023* 
 

Wednesday, December 18, 2023* 
 
 
 

All meetings will be at 1:00 p.m. at the Metropolitan Counties Government Center,  
2099 University Avenue, St. Paul 

 
 

*Meetings in these months on the third Wednesday due to holidays. 


